Cardano al Campo CR UISP Minicross - Epoca
ESPERTI

Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 1

2 414931  2'00.896
| 15 CASTIGLIONE G. | 3 6'15.343  2'00.412
Giro Tempo T. Giro 4 8'16.499  2'01.156
1 2'18.055  2'18.055 5 1017.961  2'01.462
2 423935  2'05.880 6  1218.695  2'00.734
3 6'29.640 2'05.705 7 14'18.699  2'00.004
4 834.514  2'04.874 8 1620726  2'02.027

5 1042531  2'08.017

6  12'53658  2'11.127

7 1508100  2'14.442

8 1725230  2'17.130

28 BUCCELLENI N.

1 2'11.114 2'11.114
2 4'12.585 2'01.471
3 6'13.417 2'00.832
4 8'14.031 2'00.614
5 10'15.248 2'01.217
6 12'17.383 2'02.135
7 14'21.297 2'03.914
8 16'27.817 2'06.520
71 PETRILLO A.
1 2'14.541 2'14.541
2 4'15.955 2'01.414
3 6'16.911 2'00.956
4 8'18.545 2'01.634
5 10'18.519 1'569.974
6 12'18.990 2'00.471
7 14'19.166 2'00.176
8 16'18.740 1'59.574
401 MORETTI N.
1 2'07.329 2'07.329
2 4'06.096 1'68.767
3 6'04.824 1'68.728
4 8'03.958 1'59.134
5 10'02.651 1'58.693
6 12'02.888 2'00.237
7 14'03.941 2'01.053
8 16'07.607 2'03.666
555 BORGHI M.
1 2'12.625 2'12.625
2 4'14.282 2'01.657
3 6'16.391 2'02.109
4 8'17.945 2'01.554
5 10'20.718 2'02.773
6 12'24.341 2'03.623
7 14'28.986 2'04.645
8 16'28.862 1'59.876
565 ZUGNO E.
1 2'18.781 2'18.781
2 4'25.133 2'06.352
3 6'30.368 2'05.235
4 8'35.762 2'05.394
5 10'39.420  2'03.658
6 12'43.805 2'04.385
7 14'49.495 2'05.690
8 16'55.672 2'06.177

710 FERRARINI L.
1 2'14.035  2'14.035

P =Box In/Out - C = Tempo Invalidato






